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PROGRAM MANAGEMENT
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
SUSTAINABLE DESIGN
PERMITTING SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
THE INFORMATION, DESIGN AND CONTENT OF THIS PLAN ARE PROPRIETARY AND SHALL NOT BE COPIED OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN
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AUTHORIZATION FROM BOHLER. ONLY APPROVED, SIGNED AND SEALED PLANS SHALL BE UTILIZED FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES
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\ \Vi % REV. PER TWA A
Nk ‘ ’ ] iy 13/2019) comMMENTS
RESTAURANTS, HOTELS CONTAINING UP TO ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY (150) ROOMS FOR GUESTS (16-6.5. H.8) - - b Yol ; o 2 8 ¥ A ¥ 1 3 “‘ L 8"
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(CONDITIONALLY PERMITTED) A : 1o S \ Sel N ot & (bt 0 ] 2712019 REV- PER UPDATED APR
OUTDOOR EATING AREAS, STREET FURNITURE, TRANSIT-RELATED SHELTERS, SMALL WIND, SOLAR, OR 3 LA g : ! : - " 5 -ll' . & A : ) A Y h 3,\ i TWA COMMENTS B
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ZONE: PLANNED SHOPPING COMPLEX (OPTIONAL DEVELOPMENT ALTERNATIVE OVERLAY) 8
USE: 8
RETAIL SALES OF GOODS AND SERVICES PROVIDED THAT NO RETAIL USE SHALL HAVE MORE THAN ONE
DRIVE-THROUGH SERVICE WINDOW/LANE, PROFESSIONAL OFFICES, BANKS INCLUDING DRIVE THROUGH FACILITIES,
PUBLIC UTILITY USES, SINGLE-FAMILTY HOMES, MOVIE THEATERS WITH INTEGRATED BOWLING ALLEY, GAME ROOM,
AND/OR RESTAURANT WITH AN OUTDOOR EATING AREA, CHILD CARE CENTERS (16-6.5. H.8) (PERMITTED)
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PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEMS, TEMPORARY LEASING TRAILER (16-6.5. H.8) (ACCESSORY)
COMMENTS BAB

REV. PER CLIENT E

APPLICANT / OWNER INFORMATION L\ \ 2 ' o 1 = ' ’ A Y ‘ | ] | i 2 | 2112021 ConineNTS

PRINCETON PROMENADE, LLC 0 Tiavdy s g ), [ E L BUILDING E-2 } | ¥ 5N wt : g : il i i | COMMENTS

) 1115 HOWELL MILL ROAD 3 B ot o ! : il i . W ks - iy 2 REV. PER TOWNSHIP CcC
APPLICANT: ATLANTA, GA 30318 ¥ 3, ‘3‘ bt . (5 \ [ B i 4 3 ’ (1 1 ,227 SF) . | § 3 Y y . - e /2022 COMMENTS
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LOTS 46.01, 56, 77, 78, 79;
PRINCETON PROMENADE,
LLC

1115 HOWELL MILL ROAD
ATLANTA, GA 30318

(801) 425-6938

LOT 57:

PRINCETON AERO CORP
PROPERTY OWNER: 41 AIRPORT ROAD

PRINCETON, NJ 08540

(609) 921-3100
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PROPOSED GROCERY
BUILDING E-1
(FLOOR AREA: 41,772 SF)
(FLOOR AREA WITHOUT
LOADING: 40,052 SF)

NON-RESIDENTIAL BULK REQUIREMENTS

ITEM ORDINANCE

§16.65H4 |
[ MAX. COMMERCIALFARTOTAL (2) | : ] : : , ‘ ‘ L
) ; X ] it dh ' g , : VR : PROPOSED RETALL f 4P o7 WITH DRIVE-THRU
§ 16:6.5.H.10(a) 175 0.124 (289,462 SF) 1 \ e v 3 : , G 8 , e ‘ Tl , N T oS RET ‘ 2 ¥ KL B TH DRIVE-T
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A #

50 AC 53.55 AC

§ 16-6.5.H.10(a) 75 0.124 (289,462 SF) (5,510 SF) A~ i ; ‘ J (6,624 SF)
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MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT (1) § 16-6.5.H.11(b)(1) 50' FOR DECORATIVE K 0
OPERATIONAL NOTES: 4 b P AR S SRR - - 0\ 1111111/ R RSN - - DR as . 11111V R AR R RN - - - 11

ELEMENTS
MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT OF THEATER 6.5.H.11(b)(2) 55'/ 4 STORIES <55' HOURS OF OPERATION - 5AM-2AM 7 DAYS/WEEK 3 : B g | | | ’ I I"j 3 | I | | | | | | | | | | | | | i
. ~ gl P 4
gaéTHRELljg%gg ACCESSORY BUILDING § 16-6.5.H.11(b)(3) 15' N/A GN RA ‘u O TES- (S000003-11.2.05) 3 k__._.’ | ‘ e
1. THIS PROJECT REFERENCES ~ CONTROL POINT ASSOCIATES, INC. . AL &
mg\',\', ?ig?gé;'ﬁﬂiﬂl\ﬁv;ﬁgs § 16-6.5.H.11(a)(1) 20' 20' A SURVEY PREPARED BY: 30 INDEPENDENCE BLVD., SUITE 100
- WARREN, NJ 07059
i ! DATED: 11-11-2021, LAST REVISED 12-14-2021
MIN. PROMENADE LENGTH § 16-6.5.H.3()(2)(v) 1,100 JOB#: 01-050276-04
MIN. PROMENADE SIDEWALK WIDTH )
ADJACENT TO STOREFRONTS § 16-6.5.H.3()(2)(vi)
MIN. SIZE OF PLAZA (CURB TO CURB) § 16-6.5.H.3(h)(2)(vii)

MIN. DISTANCE TO PARKING AREAS
WITHIN THE PROMENADE:
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20' (PV)* 2. PARCEL: BLOCK 34001, LOTS 46.01, 56, 57, 77, 78, &
79 COUNTY ROUTE 518 & N.J.S.H. ROUTE
206 TOWNSHIP OF MONTGOMERY
26,881 SF SOMERSET COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

| PROPOSED MIXED USE ' B e T NGl . '
£ ' p BUILDING K : A U d aaks e , : W/ DRIVE-THRU
o ‘R y v 14.040 SF i ] ) ARl T Y, : 1 BUILDING B Know what's helow.
.‘-°__“ A Ko RS | | PR - 1 ‘ 4 ' ’ NS i ke T v ' (2,600 SF) ; i Call before you dig.
; & % ; “ix . £ 3 gl Wl 14 : ! 1 p : % ¢ gl et g 4 i
NOTE:  EXISTING LOT 46.01 IS 34.94 ACRES, BUT PART OF ROAD A Riasy > E 1 ' > &F : e : : : : W S s G O Comak o SR s el g ‘ ’ N R , ( NEW JERSEY
FRONT OF THE BUILDING (2 16-6.5.H.11(a)(2 12' (5' MIN CONNECTING INTO GEORGETOWN-FRANKLIN TURNPIKE CUTS | e o ; : y X - <N ; | s g~ Sy : - : A / 3 TR, YOU MUST CALL 811 BEFORE ANY EXCAVATION
8 @) ( ) INTO PROPERTY, MAKING THE PROPOSED LOT 46.01, 31.47 E P i, fh e e N e T e i O O R TR LT e T R R * f 5 g b 7] "‘ : : I | \ WHETHER IT'S ON PRIVATE OR PUBLIC LAND.
SIDE OF THE BUILDING (2) § 16-6.5.H.11(a)(2) 10' (5' MIN) ACRES. THE OVERALL PROPOSED LOTS ARE 347 ACRES - i T B i, A e D - —_—— o N - S . = et e SO, : wals \ Mﬁﬂ’ﬂllll T S ; ; :vjvovorﬁz;}lorgg
REAR OF THE BUILDING (2) § 16-6.5.H.11(a)2) 10 e LARGER THAN THE OVERALL EXISTING LOTS DUE TO THIS. * 3 vy h o, ] PROPOSED MIXED USE ; . fiess <k iy
t 3 1 e e wod ; i | e 3 PROPOSED MIXED USE

PROPOSED MIXED USE 2
MAX. LENGTH OF BUILDING WITH , , BUILDING O
ACCESS TO REAR PARKING AREA §17-1539.11(a)(3) 250 245.3 BULK NOTES: BUILDING M BUILDING J

(11,248 SF) (i ot B (14,762 5F) — ‘ 1 \ P . = o ™ : . ISSUED FOR MUNICIPAL &
D ' | o ,, , |
s

. | i a4 Rin , 3 B : PROPOSED RETAIL ¥y ¢ - ) 2! ‘
TR § 16-5.2 15 (g) - STORMWATER MANAGEMENT: ] o L 4 g i Aae ’ . BULDNGG e ’ ; i < AGENCY REVIEW & APPROVAL
MAX. NUMBER OF TENANT AREAS S

< 25,000 SF NO PIPE SIZE IN THE STORM DRAINAGE SYSTEM SHALL BE LESS THAN FIFTEEN (15) B 105 ] ] el b { (8270 5F)

INCH DIAMETER. (C) e N —— T il e : I ‘ £ - A Ay iy, -
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750 SF
25,000 SF

> 750 SF

T AR A== . - . il s » THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR MUNICIPAL AND/OR AGENCY
§ 16-5.3 b FENCES. WALLS. SIGHT TRIANGLES AND GUIDERAILS ‘Tt s i 1 3 [ REVIEW AND APPROVAL. IT IS NOT INTENDED AS A CONSTRUCTION
-5. .- s s ] i ; 2 ; 5 e 5 ol - i S S e DOCUMENT UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.
NO WALL OR FENCE SHALL BE ERECTED OR ALTERED SO THAT SAID WALL OR B ~ s : ‘ i e Rl 27 ot ) G [ B em e mos , | | | |
66,640 SF FENCE SHALL BE OVER FOUR (4) FEET IN HEIGHT IN SIDE, REAR AND FRONT YARD B ) y i L LY \\\\\\\\ : 4 e o 50 AL PROJECT No.: JS210927
7 oF AREAS. (PW - 6' HIGH FENCE PROVIDED EAST OF BUILDING 'D', 6' HIGH FENCE NORTH g erams e e ‘ g R s ‘ — == ' > DRAWN BY: OT/AO/CO
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TBD = TO BE DETERMINED| - e b Y . ; | )|
V = VARIANCE § 16-5.3 b. 1. - FENCES, WALLS, SIGHT TRIANGLES AND GUIDERAILS "+ \"8 PROPOSED THEATRE & ENTERTAINMENT "/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / // / F WA ¥ o) ‘ R RS ; l CADI.D.: JS210927.02-MCRP-0A
PV = PREVIOUSLY A DOG RUN OR PRIVACY AREA MAY HAVE FENCING A MAXIMUM OF SIX (6) FEET IN e BUILDING Q : , : M_w - : —_M o 7 . : )
APPROVED VARIANCE HEIGHT PROVIDED IT IS IN A REAR YARD AREA SET BACK AT LEAST FIFTEEN (15) - ) (66,640 SF) g | : - { il SRSHEET S L2 .- LN Bh s ST St i BUILDING A . ‘ A ‘
NOTE (1): FIFTEEN (15) PERCENT OF THE OVERALL LENGTH OF WIDTH OF A BUILDING MAY HAVE A HEIGHT OF FORTY (40) FEET; AND FIVE (5) A SCREEN PLANTING, BERM, FENCE, WALL, OR COMBINATION THEREOF, NO LESS - i A o \\\\\\\\\\\\\ M A J o R S 'TE P L A N P H A S E
NOTE (2):  FRONT, SIDE AND REAR DISTANCES FROM PARKING AREAS MAY BE REDUCED TO 5 FEET AS SPECIFICALLY APPROVED BY THE iy - il B ‘”‘” e
AREAS UNDER STADIUM SEATING. § 16-5.8 a. 2 - OFF-STREET PARKING, LOADING AREAS AND DRIVEWAYS (- PROPOSED MIXED USE FOR
OBSCURE THE VIEW OF THE PARKED VEHICLES. (W - NO SCREEN PROVIDED EAST OF e By eI e - (18,030 SF) :
OVERALL PARKING REQUIREMENTS e | ‘ R N ‘ 88205F) csosn (! (18,107 5F)

| __HOTEL OR SUPERMARKET | §16-6.5H.11(a)(6
HOTEL OR SUPERMARKET § (a)(6) OF RESIDENTIAL PORTION) CHECKED BY: LM
: : ‘ PROJECT:
* SOME ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES ON BUILDING REDUCE SIDEWALK WIDTH BELOW THE REQUIRED 20 FEET, FEET. (C) = 1 : / ; ‘ b =) (5.7050) d AMENDED
DIMENSION FROM BUILDING WALL TO END OF SIDEWALK IS 20 FEET MINIMUM. ilie = 5 : : j ' ;
§ 16-5.8 a. 1 - OFF-STREET PARKING, LOADING AREAS AND DRIVEWAYS , : : ‘ ' | f ] i ] g B - PRELIMINARY | FINAL
PERCENT OF THE OVERALL LENGTH OR WIDTH OF A BUILDING MAY HAVE A HEIGHT OF FIFTY (50) FEET FOR THE PURPOSE OF THAN FOUR(4) FEET NOR MORE THAN SEVEN (7) FEET IN HEIGHT SHALL BE ; ‘ Y ik BN |
INCORPORATING DECORATIVE ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES, SUCH AS CLOCK TOWERS, CORNICES, OR CUPOLAS. ) o g . ‘ ) 2 b 2
PROVIDED BETWEEN OFF STREET PARKING AREAS AND LOT OR STREET LINES. (W g ey i nai g 5% e i R i o ; : “ : : - - . ! : - 1 & FINAL MAJOR SITE
PLANNING BOARD. NO SCREEN EAST OF BUILDING 'C' OR 'A") ‘ [ : RSt I N o L ' S S e . ‘ it iioiie ie
NOTE (3  EXCLUDING ANY MARQUEE OVERHANG, INDOOR EQUIPMENT CATWALK, ATTACHED OUTDOOR EATING AREA, AND/OR INTERNAL g i o5 ‘ i : ; I E Sty 4 i | ; s W I | | | | I | | | | | I | | | | I ‘ PLAN PHASE 2
2 [ iy .
o : ' : PROPOSEDMIXED USE [~ - -] PROPOSED MIXED USE> X PROPOSED MIXED USE & ; » —_——
ALL LOADING AREAS SHALL BE LANDSCAPED AND SCREEN SUFFICIENTLY T . i g ; : . :
OADING Ss sC sC SUFFIC o | - BUILDING N - BUILDING L2 BUILDING L-1 BUILDING H -
[ o | R “ vl A L
EM CODE REQUIRED PROPOSED § 16-5.8 a. 3 - OFF-STREET PARKING, LOADING AREAS AND DRIVEWAYS ) i : BUILDING P : i | , I SEE NSNS SRS NN e g " : PROMENADE. LLC
MIN. STALL SIZE EACH OFF-STREET PARKING AREA SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM AREA EQUIVALENT TO . 8 (11818 5F) : > ' n s CE ‘ | ; - e 2 - - 7 E— e - — ’

smamepilflie : ‘ 11 PRINCETON

MIN. AISLE WIDTH ONE WAY PARALLEL PARKING = 12' APPROX. ONE-HALF (}) THE AREA HAVING SHRUBS NO HIGHER THAN THREE (3) FEET

ONE WAY 60° PARKING = 18' ONE WAY 60° : - W PO R N |
AND THE OTHER HALF HAVING BRANCHES NO LOWER THAN SEVEN (7) FEET. (C) : ;i ; e L) : » PROPOSED RETAIL &

1 SPACE / BUILDING OR GROUP OF B ~g : = A I L Y
HOADING REQUIREMENTS BUILDINGS § 16-5.8 ¢ 6. - OFF-STREET PARKING, LOADING AREAS AND DRIVEWAYS El &£ ; Bsceeecesccecenca: : — — : e e CCCCEEEECCE T ) e 1 § |7 RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
MIN. LOADING SIZE DRIVEWAY GRADES SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN ONE (1%) PERCENT AND SHALL NOT U DR - o i i e : : ; - Fe= x ’

EXCEED TEN (10%) PERCENT. PARKING AREAS AND ACCESS DRIVES OR AISLES _ SR EEEE : : : ; : : 4 ‘ & \ n MAP: 61 | BLK: 34001 | LOTS: 46.01,
MIN. NUMBER OF STALLS SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN ONE (1%) PERCENT IN GRADE AND SHALL NOT EXCEED | | | | | | 5 : - Lk | = » 50,0000 S, '’ 56, 57,77, 78 & 79
RETAIL SALES AND SERVICE USE: 1 SPACE /250 SF [220,222 SF / 250 = 880.9 = 881 SPACES] ** SIX (6%) PERCENT IN GRADE. (C) . . : R EER 7 B SO0 SO 3 [ TOWNSHIP OF MONTGOMERY
OFFICE USE: 1 SPACE / 250 SF [N/A] | o = ‘ b . = e 2 e o ‘\ SOMERSET COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

- TWO WAY 90° PARKING = 24 ONE (1) PARKING SPACE PER EVERY THIRTY (30) SPACES LANDSCAPED WITH { Iz | 3 = nE S i g Sk ‘I ; : 5 1‘
§ 16-5.8.F ] e 7 3

BANK USE: 1 SPACE / 200 SF WITH 12 VEHICLE QUEUE CAPACITY FOR DRIVE-THROUGH [2,600 SF / 200 = 13 SPACES] § 16-5.14 A 3. (a) - STREETS CURBS AND SIDEWALKS
RESTAURANT USE: 1 SPACE / 3 SEATS [847 SEATS /3 = 282.3 = 283 SPACES] LONGITUDINAL GRADES ON ALL STREETS SHALL NOT EXCEED EIGHT (8%) PERCENT

MOVIE THEATER USE: 1 SPACE / 4 SEATS + 4 SPACES / BOWLING ALLEY LANE [943 SEATS /4 + 16 LANES * 4 = 300 AND SHALL BE NO LESS THAN ONE (1%) PERCENT. MAXIMUM GRADES WITHIN
SPACES] INTERSECTIONS SHALL BE THREE (3%) PERCENT FOR A DISTANCE OF ONE HUNDRED

RESIDENTIAL PARKING DETERMINED FROM NJ RESIDENTIAL SITE IMPROVEMENT STANDARDS i . 2 - T e i -~
FIFTY (150) FEET FROM THE INTERSECTION. (C) ‘ : ; . — o o
* PARKING SPACE MAY BE REDUCED TO 9'X18' WHEN A 2' OVERHANG IS PROVIDED } : o b k T

** SQUARE FOOTAGE IS NOT REDUCED FOR RESTAURANT BUILDING AREA § 16-5.14 A 3. (b) - STREETS CURBS AND SIDEWALKS BOHLER ENGINEERING NJ. LLC
ADA PARKING REQUIREMENTS CHANGES IN GRADE WHERE THE ALGEBRAIC DIFFERENCE IN GRADE IS ONE (1%) : . : o ; ‘ . r SIS [ —
REQUIRED: FOR TOTAL NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES OVER 1001, PROVIDE 20 SPACES PLUS 1 PER 100 SPACES PERCENT OR GRATER SHALL BE CONNECTED BY A VERTICAL CURVE HAVING A > SR Eis B % EBaeh A O Ty S G A e BEeEE SEEmesubod A IH T B o L — I s O | - - 30 INDEPENDENCE BLVD., SUITE 200

=20 + (4.97) = 25 SPACES REQUIRED LENGTH OF AT LEAST FIFTY (50) FEET FOR EACH TWO (2%) PERCENT DIFFERENCE IN S > P vk . 77 : AT > = ‘ WARREN, NJ 07059
PROVIDED: 61 SPACES GRADE. (C SRy ] 1 - . -
ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATIONS ( ) 2 * T - - = : : EQ)(()'ne. 882; ?giﬁig?
PROVIDED: 12 SPACES § 16-5.14 A 3. (c) - STREETS CURBS AND SIDEWALKS ‘ ' = “ www.BohlerEngineering.com

A ROAD SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM CROSS-SLOPE OF TWO (2%) PERCENT AND A ) | ’ :

MAXIMUM CROSS-SLOPE IF FOUR (4%) PERCENT. (C) : - ¢ ¢ ¢ | : ‘ 0@ a OO0 g o i . L l 5 No HAZARDOUS MA TER’ALS u“ S : ? NJ CERT. OF AUTHORIZATION NO. 24GA28161700 & MH000122
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED DWELLING §16-5.14 A 3. (d) - STREETS CURBS AND SIDEWALKS | | ‘ i, A E , : - e : WILL BE STORED ON THE SITE

MINIMUM CENTERLINE RADIUS ON HORIZONTAL CURVES SHALL BE ONE HUNDRED

REQUIREMENTS EIGHTY (180) FEET FOR "LOCAL" AND "MINOR COLLECTOR" STREETS, FIVE HUNDRED e S : oD ey : = ‘ , _
| ‘ ’ 23 ‘ B.A. BOHLER

(500) FEET FOR "COLLECTOR" AND "MAJOR COLLECTOR" STREETS, AND ONE

ITEM CODE REQUIRED PROPOSED THOUSAND (1000) FEET FOR ARTERIAL STREETS. MINIMUM CENTERLINE RADIUS ON TEEA L GA L 5 @ 500 - 50 D g : : ‘ ' THE APPLICANT ACKNOWLEDGES
- HORIZONTAL CURVES MAY BE REDUCED TO EIGHTY(80) FEET FOR STREETS WITHIN 1 : 06008 00006 56 D@ : 06 — e
PLANNED DEVELOPMENTS WITH MULTIPLE FAMILY HOUSING PROVIDED THERE IS NO | 16DV DOBA DY 20000 D & TR DDODD DD D oS . £ 3 THE REQU’REMENTS OF
- = PARKING ON STREET (O) ; 166 5@ 4 ) 60000 0004 S / SUBSECTION 16-9.2

| SR SRR A 0o e . : | ~ PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
MIN. YARD SETBACKS 500 D Q 5 0.0 DD & iy \

NEW YORK LICENSE No. 088514-1

STREET INTERSECTIONS SHALL BE AS NEARLY AT RIGHT ANGLES AS POSSIBLE AND , i - il —— | )
INNO CASE SHALL BE LESS THAN EIGHTY (30) DEGREES. BLOCK CORNERS OF ' TR, [ g T LIST OF VARIANCES: REFER TO CONCEPTUAL AL oo
ARTERIALS 40 FEEY, COLLEGTORS - 45 FET AND LOGAL STRERTS 25 PEET (0 | |\ ke s _ SUBDIVISION PLAN FOR
5 s §16-6.5.H.15(A) - EACH PRINCIPAL BUILDING OR GROUP OF BUILDINGS SHALL HAVE AT LEAST ONE (1) OFF-STREET LOADING SPACE. ADD'T’ONAL LOT 'NFORMA T’ON |
§16-5.14 C 3, - STREETS CURBS AND SIDEWALKS ‘ - 1 : 14 BULDINGS PROFOSED: 6 LOADING SPACES PROPOSER (D | SHEET TITLE:
SIDEWALKS SHALL BE AT LEAST FOUR (4) FEET WIDE AND SHALL BE APPROPRIATELY §16-6.5.H.11(a)(5) - MIN. SETBACK TO AN EXISTING LOT LINE IS TO BE 100°
RENFORGED. © : BB o ronoseD | THIS PLAN TO BE UTILIZED FOR |
, SITE LAYOUT PURPOSES ONLY OVERALL SITE
RSIS REQ UIRMENTS — - L TP LIST OF SIGNAGE VARIANCES (PER SIGNAGE PACKAGE PREPARED BY MMA DATED 01-05-2018, LAST REVISED 11/05/2018): »
e T oo el e et TOWNSHIP OF NONTGOMER Y ORDINANGE NO. 171639 17 ()l -NON-RESIDENTIAL SIGNAGE REGUIRENENTS, ATTACHED SIGN REQUREENTS FOR A FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REFER ’ PLAN (PHASE 2)
[ ACCESSORYSTRUCTURESETBACK | - | - | - SUPERMARKET: MAXIMUM TWO (2) INDIVIDUAL SIGNS IDENTIFYING THE USE. \ A S

34 4 BEDROOM (PV) - PREVIOUSLY APPROVED VARIANCE NEVIUS BLVD. AND BOLMER ?)
DETACHED HOMES = 85 (PW) - PREVIOUSLY APPROVED WAIVER - SUPERMARKET: 3 PROPOSED ATTACHED SIGNS (V) TO THE GENERAL NOTES SHEET
() NEW VARIANCE FOR APPROVAL CORNER ARE TO BE DEDICATED
(

' PARKING REQUIREMENTS TABLE 4.4 W) - NEW WAIVER FOR APPROVAL TOWNSHIP OF MONTGOMERY ORDINANCE NO. 17-1539 17.(c)(3)(a)ii - NON-RESIDENTIAL SIGNAGE REQUIREMENTS, ATTACHED SIGN REQUIREMENTS FOR A \ SHEET NUMBER:
§ 16-6.5.H.12(e)(3) 2.5 SPACES 2 CAR GARAGE AND ) TO TOWNSHIP SUPERMARKET: MAXIMUM HEIGHT 4'
TBD = TO BE 20°X18' DRIVEWAY = 3.5 - SUPERMARKET: SIGN A1 = SIGN HEIGHT: 5' - 8" (V)
o lcevewme 5 Co 5 S| S Sous S e & £ -
STREET GRADE. CURVE AND 15 CURB RADII AT REFER T UNTY IMPROVEMENT PLAN - PAP SITE: SIGN A3 = SIGN HEIGHT: 5-9" (V)

CURB RADII FOR A MINOR ROAD 'A' = FOR DCA
INTERSECTION DESIGN TABLE 4.6 COLLEGTOR = 30' EXEMPTION APPROVAL AND "NJDOT ROADWAY IMPROVEMENT PLANS" | towNsHIP OF MONTGOMERY ORDINANCE NO. 17-1539 17.(c)(5)(d) - NON-RESIDENTIAL SIGNAGE REQUIREMENTS, ALL OTHER TENANT/USER IDENTIFICATION SIGNS,

CRITERIA ALL OTHERS COMPLY MAX. AREA: LESSER OF 50 SF OR TWO SQUARE FEET OF SIGN AREA PER ONE LINEAR FOOT BUILDING FRONTAGE GRAPHIC SCALE 1INCH= 80 FEET
FOR WORK WITHIN ROUTE 518 & ROUTE 206 - SUPERMARKET: SIGN A3 = 79.30 SF (V) REVISION 14 - 06/15/2022

G:\2021\JS210927.02\CAD\DRAWINGS\EXHIBITS\M-COLOR RENDERING\JS210927.02-MCRP-0A----->LAYOUT: C-103 OSITE




